
GSPublisherVersion 532.64.70.6

1:1000

Indicative Future Masterplan

biT
Wellington Civic Offices, Larkin Way, Wellington, Telford,
Shropshire, TF1 1LX
T: 01952 384500
W: www.bit-group.co.uk

Drawing Number

Newdale Pitches and Community
Facilities

Client

Layout Title

Project

Telford & Wrekin Council

Scale @ A1     Status 

Planning

RevID Detail Transmitt
ed By

Transmittal
Set Date

Safety Health and Environmental Information Box
Construction Risks, Maintenance/cleaning Risks, Demolition/adaptation Risks

This document and its design content is copyright ©. It shall be read in
conjuncƟon with all other associated project informaƟon including models,
specificaƟons, schedules and related consultants documents. Do not scale
from documents. All dimensions to be checked on site. Immediately report
any discrepancies, errors or omisions on this document to the Originator. If
in doubt ASK.

© Crown copyright [and database rights] 2015 Ordnance Survey
100019694.   re-use or addiƟonal photo copies of of this map are not
permiƩed except where  the end user holds a relevant licence with
Ordnance Survey.

Notes:

     project       originator    zone      level       type     role                  number                      rev

21234 biT A_00103

B U S

S T O P

W
aterloo Road

W
aterloo Road

W
aterloo Road

Gantry

T
r
a
c
k

Newdale

CR

M 54

PO

48

LB

Play Area

El

Sub Sta

Recreation Ground

5
2

8

5

BL
AC
KB
IR
D 
CL
OS
E

4
2

19

2
9

VI
EW

13

54

1

Overdale

16

11

ER
CA
LL34

11

1

7

26

15

28

2
4

48

7

69

50

LAV
ENDER CLOSE

74

52

W
OODING DRIV

E

187

73

27

62

14

71

17
9

27

18

26

77

14

12

19

Posts

Posts

Play Area

4

2

30

14

1

142

148

140

2

HO
YL
E 
LA
NE

34

136

Drain

107

101

99

6
5

84

90

82

85

16
7

160

1

27

11

BICKERTON GROV
E

El Sub Sta

BICKERTON GROVE

8

7

32

28

9

Sh
elt

er

Overdale

56

81

Spring Terrace

20

1

75

1

V
ALLEY ROAD

4

Harris Terrace

65

58

67

77

2

81

7

85

1

10

7

25

18

22

28

8

15

85

74

48

to

13
6

89

19

73

49

86

50

43

77

13

12
8

13
1

5
8

3

12
7

70

to

98

35

62

t
o

5
6

9

109

29

4

27

10

8

12
9

24

2

10

12
0

12
5

28

4

El

12
6

13
5

CHARLECOTE

12

45

17

11

78

13
0

58

1

16

119

34

to

PARK

24

9
7

47

66

2

39

5
9

80

46

to

26

90

71

14

55

100

26

96

36

51

115

20

30

t
o

2

55

45

34

59

Balancing Pond

FB

T
r
a
c
k

28

WO
OD
IN
G 
DR
IV
E

1

INDICATIVE FOUL SEWER ROUTE
EXACT LINE TO BE DETERMINED ON SITE.

Gantry

T
r
a
c
k

CR

M 54

PO

48

LB

Play Area

El

Sub Sta

Recreation Ground

5
2

8

5

BL
AC
KB
IR
D 
CL
OS
E

4
2

19

2
9

VI
EW

13

54

1

Overdale

16

11

ER
CA
LL34

11

1

7

26

15

28

2
4

48

7

69

50

LAV
ENDER CLOSE

74

52

W
OODING DRIV

E

187

73

27

62

14

71

17
9

27

18

26

77

14

12

19

Posts

Posts

Play Area

4

2

30

14

1

142

148

140

2

HO
YL
E 
LA
NE

34

136

Drain

107

101

99

6
5

84

90

82

85

16
7

160

1

27

11

BICKERTON GROV
E

El Sub Sta

BICKERTON GROVE

8

7

32

28

9

Sh
elt

er

Overdale

56

81

Spring Terrace

20

1

75

1

V
ALLEY ROAD

4

Harris Terrace

65

58

67

77

2

81

7

85

1

10

7

25

18

22

28

8

15

85

74

48

to

13
6

89

19

73

49

86

50

43

77

13

12
8

13
1

5
8

3

12
7

70

to

98

35

62

t
o

5
6

9

109

29

4

27

10

8

12
9

24

2

10

12
0

12
5

28

4

El

12
6

13
5

CHARLECOTE

12

45

17

11

78

13
0

58

1

16

119

34

to

PARK

24

9
7

47

66

2

39

5
9

80

46

to

26

90

71

14

55

100

26

96

36

51

115

20

30

t
o

2

55

45

34

59

Balancing Pond

FB

T
r
a
c
k

28

WO
OD
IN
G 
DR
IV
E

1

INDICATIVE FOUL SEWER ROUTE
EXACT LINE TO BE DETERMINED ON SITE.

C
yc

le

Sh
el

te
r

C
yc

le

Sh
el

te
r

C
yc

le

Sh
el

te
r

Sc
oo

te
r

Sh
el

te
r

Ramp to 3G and Grass Pitches

101 parking spaces

2x coach

parking

SubSttn.Pavilion

G.I.A -

578m2

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV

Stairs to

Grass Pitches

Stairs to

Grass Pitches

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

EV
EV

Ball stop fence

Ba
ll s

to
p 

fe
nc

e

3m
 Run-O

ff (artificial turf)

Floodlight 1

Floodlight 2

Floodlight 3

Floodlight 4

Playing Carpet; Artificial

3G Pitch

4.5m
 Perim

eter Fence

100m

106m

7
0
m

6
4
m

Double Access Gate

(2x1.2m) with infill

capture pit & grille

Single Access Gate

(1.2m) with infill

capture pit & grille

7
m

3
m

"Home"

Trainer's Box

"Away"

Trainer's Box

Tech. Area

Tech. Area

75 Spectator Accomadation

with 3 wheelchair ares

75 Spectator Accomadation

with 3 wheelchair ares

Macadam

spectator area

1.2m Spectator Fence

Floodlight 5

(2m distance from

perimeter fence)

Floodlight 6

(2m distance from perimeter fence)

M
acadam

 G
oal

Recess

M
acadam

 G
oal

Recess

2m
 Acoustic Noise

Reduction Tongue

and G
roove Fence

Panel

Proposed planting - for details see landscape plan

Access gate

Access gate

R
ef

us
e

St
or

e

Existing Pond Location

Exsiting Swale Altered

11v11 Pitch Markings

(100x64m)

1.8m
 M

acadam
 path

Ball stop fence

Proposed planting

Proposed planting
Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Proposed planting

Timber Knee Rail Fence

Timber Knee Rail FenceDouble Access Gate

to Drainage pond

Indicative Pond Location - Drainage details to be developed

Natural grass

9 v 9

Training G
rids

Natural grass

9 v 9

Training Grids

Training Grids

Training Grids

Training Grids

Natural grass

11v 11

Floodlight 1

Floodlight 2

Floodlight 3

Floodlight 4

Storage

Floodlight 5

Container

in RAL 9005

Natural grass

U7/U8

Natural grass

U7/U8

LED Floodlit 3G FTP

 (11v11 - 100m x 64m

Phase 2 Overflow Car Park

 (grasscrete)

94 parking spaces

Storage

Container

Phase 2

Phase 1

N

05


